API: 05-123-17956 KB ELEVATION: 4768 QTR-QTR: SWNW
WELL NAME: PSC 12-2 GROUND LEVEL: 4758 SECTION: 2
COUNTY: WELD MD: 7287 TWNSHIP: 3N
LATITUDE: 40.255938 PBMD: 7256 RANGE: 67W
LONGITUDE: -104.8655395 CREATED BY: D. HASZ
DATE: 8/10/2017
Existing DATUM: RKB Proposed
KB=10'

Hole Size/Depth

Surface Casing

12 1/4" - 322"

Casing Size/Depth: 8-5/8", 24#/ft @

Sussex
Top
Base

Fox Hills Formation Marker

4062'
4260'

NOT Productive within 1 mile

Shannon

4617

NOT Productive within 1 mile

Niobrara Top
Niobrara Perfs

Codell Perfs

Liner/Hole
Casing Size/Depth
Hole Size/Depth

TOC (from CBL)

6845’
6842' - 6922'

7133'- 7144’

3-1/2", 7.7#/ft @
7-7/8 (bit size) @

313'

721

6274

7286
7287'

825'

3860

4265
4265

6380

6780'

TOCinS.C.

BOC inside csg

TOCin O.H.

BOCin O.H.
Shoot off casing

TOC inside csg

Existing Cement

Existing CICR

New CIBP

Existing CIBP

Sand Plug
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